Resource List

ERA Realty Center El Dorado Hills
3840 El Dorado Hills Blvd., Ste. 101
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

916 933-4500
Fax 916 933-4559

Chimney Sweep:
Olde English Chimney Sweep
Chim Chimney

Accounting (Forensics):

Cheryl Lagana, CFE

Electrical Contractor:
FL Electric Service Co (24 Hr Service)
ASE- Wayne DeSalutore

Fencing:
West Cost Fence

Handyman Service:
PPSC Inc
Ron Bradley

Julian Duran

Heating & Air Conditioning:
Comfort Master
Comfort Solutions

Shingle Sprints Heat & Air

916-966-2892
916-387-5000

916-947-8815

916-765-1444
916-798-7308

916-624-8038

916-772-1525
916-337-3663
916-941-9964

916-441-0980
916-939-1691
530-677-1038



Home Inspectors:

Art Quillen
WIN- Geoff Wilson
Pillar to Post- Scott Storlie

Home & Safety- David Torres

Home Guard

Keys/Locksmith
Wayne’s Locksmith

Moyer’s Painting

Pest Inspection:

Prospector Termite

Clark Pest Control
49er Termite & Pest
Terminex

Termite Consulting

Pool Service:
Platinum Pool

The Pool Doctor
Foothill Pool Care
Gregg’s Pool Works

Plumbing:
Superior Plumbing

Martel Plumbing

Roofing Contractors:
Cameron Park Roofing Co
Glen Stephens Roofing
Stocker Roofing

Roof Doctors

Lakehills Roofing

916-933-9096
530-344-8118
916-941-2434
916-294-0290
916-568-7300

530-626-5531

916-990-0968

916-621-4311
916-988-1077
530-677-71923
916-978-1200
530-642-8300

916-501-0159
916-851-3655
530-306-3111
530-409-7665

530-295-1967
530-677-6424

916-939-0547
916-344-8084
5306729315
916-721-6130
916-933-3199



Septic Inspection:
Sweet Septic
Smelly Mels

Surveyors:
Carlton Surveyors

El Dorado Surveyors
Brewster

Pat Osborn

Termite & Home Inspection Repairs:

Rosten Remodeling
EL Solomon Construction
Gary's Home Repair Services

Well Drilling & Testing:
Triangle

Impach Plumb Co
Tanko

Dawson Well Drilling

Miscellaneous:

Ramirez Rattlesnake Removal
Mark Fellow’s Drywall

The Rayman Carpet Cleaning

530-622-8768
530-626-9590

530-677-5155
530-677-1871
530-677-3348
530-677-8612

916-451-8424
916-501-3099
916-721-8883

530-677-2750
530-622-5762
530-622-2591
530-677-5361

530-889-2775
530-621-0550
916-988-0442



